Discover What’s Possible®©Anritsu July, 2003. All trademarks are registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Data is subject to change without notice.
PN: 11410-00232, Rev. C
SALES CENTERS:
United States (800) ANRITSU Europe 44 (0) 1582-433433 Microwave Measurements Division
Canada (800) ANRITSU Japan 81 (46) 223-1111 490 Jarvis Drive, Morgan Hill, CA 95037-2809
South America 55 (21) 286-9141 Asia-Pacific (65) 6282-2400 http://www.us.anritsu.com
Site Master™

Optional Accessories
Option 5 RF Power Monitor (RF Detector not included)
Option 10B Bias Tee, Voltage-Switchable 15V or 12V, Current-Switchable 1A
surge/650 mA steady state or 460 mA surge/244 mA steady state
5400-71N50 RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 1 to 3000 MHz
560-7N50B RF Detector, N(m), 50 Ohm, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
1N50C Limiter, N(m) to N(f), 50 Ohm, 10 MHz to 50 GHz
22N50 Precision N(m) Short/Open, 18 GHz
22NF50 Precision N(f) Short/Open, 18 GHz
SM/PL Precision N(m) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
SM/PLNF Precision N(f) Load, 42 dB, 4.0 GHz
OSLN50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4.0 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(m)
OSLNF50LF Precision Open/Short/Load, DC to 4.0 GHz, 50 Ohm, N(f)
2000-767 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 (m), 4.0 GHz
2000-768 Precision Open/Short/Load, 7/16 (f), 4.0 GHz
15NN50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test Port Cable Armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6.0 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m), 6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test Port Cable Armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f), 6.0 GHz
34NN50A Precision N(m) to N(m) Adapter, 18 GHz
34NFNF50 Precision N(f) to N(f) Adapter, 18 GHz
42N50A-30 Attenuator, 30 dB, 50 Watt, DC to 18 GHz, N(m) to N(f)
510-90 Adapter 7/16(f) to N(m), 7.5 GHz